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Classifica finale

POS PTS TITOLO NOME ELO PERF. FED BUC1 BUCT ARO1

1 6 GM Lalic Bogdan 2485 2377 27.50 30.00 2131.00

2 6 GM Djuric Stefan 2391 2301 25.50 28.50 2044.00

3 5.5 GM Ristic Nenad 2438 2334 30.00 33.00 2174.00

4 5.5 -- Santagati Alessandro 2221 2171 26.50 29.50 1992.00

5 5 -- Altea Alessandro 1930 2127 28.00 31.00 2059.00

6 5 IM Marholev Dimitar 2335 2177 27.50 31.00 2078.00

7 5 -- Neri Enzo 1989 2018 25.50 27.50 1916.00

8 5 -- Ravagnani Tiziano 2005 1955 24.00 27.50 1847.00

9 5 -- Canu Giovanni Andrea 1774 1914 22.00 24.00 1810.00

10 5 CM PALLI Giampaolo 2003 1894 21.00 22.50 1787.00

11 4.5 IM Aleksic Nenad 2348 2217 30.00 33.50 2188.00

12 4.5 IM Ljubisavljevic Zivojin Z 2132 2245 29.00 32.50 2229.00

13 4.5 -- Pisacane Pietro 2051 2036 29.00 32.00 1988.00

14 4.5 -- Sonis Francesco 2002 2104 28.00 31.50 2072.00

15 4.5 -- Paulesu Sebastiano 1935 1886 21.50 23.50 1829.00

16 4.5 -- Carta Samuele 1769 1669 19.00 21.00 1590.00

17 4 -- Pitzanti Matteo 1866 1876 25.50 27.50 1890.00

18 4 -- Buchicchio Alessandro 1931 1829 24.50 26.50 1830.00

19 4 -- Boi Paolo 1725 1740 24.50 25.00 1766.00

20 4 -- Pes Francesco 1850 1840 24.00 26.00 1849.00

21 4 -- Battasi Antonio 1797 1758 23.50 25.50 1753.00

22 4 -- Buchicchio Roberto 1925 1801 22.50 25.00 1797.00

23 4 -- Sanna Yuri 1818 1764 22.00 22.50 1772.00

24 4 -- Pannella Maria Cristina 1366 1765 21.50 23.50 1749.00

25 4 -- Depau Alessandro 1772 1631 21.50 22.50 1617.00

26 4 2N BIONDELLI Marco 1613 1716 20.50 23.00 1709.00

27 3.5 -- Pannella Luigi 1498 1834 26.50 30.00 1861.00
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28 3.5 -- Le Creurer Kilian 1782 1872 26.50 29.00 1945.00

29 3.5 -- Crapulli Giuseppe 1884 1819 25.50 28.00 1883.00

30 3.5 -- Sollai Matteo 1762 1774 25.00 26.50 1831.00

31 3.5 -- Deruda Leonardo 1861 1687 23.50 25.50 1741.00

32 3.5 -- Passalacqua Tullio 1668 1814 23.50 24.00 1876.00

33 3.5 -- Melis Daniele 1674 1745 23.00 25.00 1796.00

34 3.5 -- Giannoni Federico 1798 1708 21.00 23.00 1681.00

35 3.5 -- Sonis Luca 1602 1630 20.00 21.00 1662.00

36 3.5 3N VERONA Adriano 1580 1631 19.00 20.50 1664.00

37 3.5 -- Manca Giovanni 1626 1549 18.00 20.00 1579.00

38 3 -- Pannella Leopoldo 1733 1781 25.50 28.50 1902.00

39 3 NC MORO Gabriel 1431 1657 25.50 27.50 1741.00

40 3 -- Zuccarelli Angelo 1929 1783 25.50 26.00 1892.00

41 3 2N BIANCACCI Mario 1680 1774 24.50 26.50 1888.00

42 3 -- Polo Alessandro 1471 1788 24.00 27.00 1855.00

43 3 -- Marano Daniele 1683 1762 22.50 24.50 1875.00

44 3 -- Fragni Enrico 1635 1599 21.50 23.50 1685.00

45 3 -- Cuccu Maria 1479 1573 19.00 21.00 1659.00

46 3 -- ROVENCZKI Gheorghe Vasile 1440 1508 17.50 18.00 1579.00

47 3 NC SADDI GIORGIO 1407 1491 16.50 18.50 1558.00

48 2.5 -- Loi Francesco 1691 1694 27.00 30.00 1868.00

49 2.5 -- Pannella Antonello 1582 1564 23.00 24.50 1709.00

50 2.5 NC CHIGHINE Roberto 1440 1427 18.50 20.00 1657.00

51 2.5 NC CAREDDU Angelo 1440 1490 18.00 18.50 1651.00

52 2 -- Devilla Michele 1519 1451 21.50 22.00 1670.00

53 2 -- VADUVA Ilie 1440 1465 20.50 22.50 1647.00

54 2 3N VERONA Carlo 1512 1428 20.50 21.00 1623.00

55 2 NC SPANO Salvatore 1440 1494 19.00 20.00 1654.00

56 2 3N FILIGHEDDU Angelo 1500 1406 18.00 20.00 1591.00

57 2 NC DEIANA Roberto 1440 1390 17.50 18.00 1599.00

58 2 -- FRESCHI Vincenzo Giuseppe 1440 1383 15.00 15.50 1563.00

59 1.5 NC SADDI GIUSEPPE GIOVANNI 1431 1377 19.50 20.00 1635.00

60 1 NC PORCU Sandra 1239 782 17.00 18.00 1611.00

61 1 NC VERONA Romano 1440 1173 16.50 17.00 1522.00

62 1 NC MALU Marcello 1440 752 16.00 16.00 1576.00
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Variazioni ELO

ID NOME ELO TIT. FED PTS FSI V. PARTITE ARO WE-W R.P.

1 Lalic Bogdan 2485 GM 6 -- 7 2068 0.18 2377

2 Ristic Nenad 2438 GM 5.5 -- 7 2104 0.03 2334

3 Djuric Stefan 2391 GM 5 -- 6 2044 -0.05 2317

4 Aleksic Nenad 2348 IM 4.5 -- 7 2115 -0.32 2217

5 Marholev Dimitar 2335 IM 5 -- 7 2019 -0.40 2177

6 Santagati Alessandro 2221 -- 5.5 -- 7 1941 0.17 2171

7 Ljubisavljevic Zivojin Z 2132 IM 4.5 -- 7 2143 1.28 2245

8 Pisacane Pietro 2051 -- 3.5 -- 6 1988 -0.05 2045

9 Ravagnani Tiziano 2005 -- 5 -- 7 1797 -0.13 1955

10 PALLI Giampaolo 2003 CM 4 -12 6 1787 0.00 1812

11 Sonis Francesco 2002 -- 3.5 -- 6 2072 0.90 2129

12 Neri Enzo 1989 -- 5 -- 7 1860 0.42 2018

13 Paulesu Sebastiano 1935 -- 3.5 -- 6 1829 -0.40 1886

14 Buchicchio Alessandro 1931 -- 3 -- 6 1826 -0.76 1826

15 Altea Alessandro 1930 -- 4 -- 6 2059 1.71 2184

16 Zuccarelli Angelo 1929 -- 2 -- 5 1892 -0.76 1820

17 Buchicchio Roberto 1925 -- 2 -- 5 1714 -1.66 1642

18 Crapulli Giuseppe 1884 -- 2 -- 4 1903 -0.14 1903

19 Pitzanti Matteo 1866 -- 3 -- 6 1890 -0.05 1890

20 Deruda Leonardo 1861 -- 0.5 -- 4 1815 -1.80 1493

21 Pes Francesco 1850 -- 2 -- 4 1853 -0.11 1853

22 Sanna Yuri 1818 -- 3 -- 6 1759 -0.54 1759

23 Giannoni Federico 1798 -- 3.5 -- 6 1651 -0.61 1708

24 Battasi Antonio 1797 -- 1 -- 3 1774 -0.68 1649

25 Le Creurer Kilian 1782 -- 1.5 -- 5 2011 0.40 1862

26 Canu Giovanni Andrea 1774 -- 3 -- 5 1884 1.21 1956

27 Depau Alessandro 1772 -- 3 -- 6 1605 -1.14 1605
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ID NOME ELO TIT. FED PTS FSI V. PARTITE ARO WE-W R.P.

28 Carta Samuele 1769 -- 2.5 -- 4 1630 -0.16 1725

29 Sollai Matteo 1762 -- 1.5 -- 5 1909 -0.07 1760

30 Pannella Leopoldo 1733 -- 2 -- 6 1902 0.07 1777

31 Boi Paolo 1725 -- 2 -- 5 1832 0.23 1760

32 Loi Francesco 1691 -- 2.5 -- 6 1827 -0.02 1770

33 Marano Daniele 1683 -- 0 -- 3 2097 -0.47 1297

34 BIANCACCI Mario 1680 2N 2 9 6 1888 0.00 1763

35 Melis Daniele 1674 -- 1.5 -- 5 1840 -0.37 1691

36 Passalacqua Tullio 1668 -- 1.5 -- 5 1964 0.46 1815

37 Fragni Enrico 1635 -- 0 -- 3 1930 -0.68 1130

38 Manca Giovanni 1626 -- 1 -- 3 1693 -0.46 1568

39 BIONDELLI Marco 1613 2N 1 24 4 1846 0.00 1653

40 Sonis Luca 1602 -- 0 -- 3 1884 -0.52 1084

41 Pannella Antonello 1582 -- 0 -- 3 1747 -0.86 947

42 VERONA Adriano 1580 3N 2 9 5 1709 0.00 1637

43 Devilla Michele 1519 -- 0 -- 3 1854 -0.43 1054

44 VERONA Carlo 1512 3N 0 -30 4 1695 0.00 895

45 FILIGHEDDU Angelo 1500 3N 0 -33 -- -- -- --

46 Pannella Luigi 1498 -- 3.5 -- 7 1834 2.50 1834

47 Cuccu Maria 1479 -- 0 -- 3 1797 -0.46 997

48 Polo Alessandro 1471 -- 3 -- 7 1838 2.19 1788

49 CAREDDU Angelo 1440 NC 0.5 6 5 1693 0.00 1327

50 CHIGHINE Roberto 1440 NC 0.5 -6 5 1657 0.00 1291

51 DEIANA Roberto 1440 NC 0 -21 -- -- -- --

52 FRESCHI Vincenzo Giuseppe 1440 -- 0 -21 -- -- -- --

53 MALU Marcello 1440 NC 0 -66 -- -- -- --

54 ROVENCZKI Gheorghe Vasile 1440 -- 0 -- 3 1637 0.00 837

55 SPANO Salvatore 1440 NC 1 9 4 1693 0.00 1500

56 VADUVA Ilie 1440 -- 1 -- 6 1643 0.00 1370

57 VERONA Romano 1440 NC 0 -66 -- -- -- --

58 MORO Gabriel 1431 NC 2 48 5 1767 0.00 1695

59 SADDI GIUSEPPE GIOVANNI 1431 NC 0 -24 -- -- -- --

60 SADDI GIORGIO 1407 NC 0 21 3 1598 0.00 798

61 Pannella Maria Cristina 1366 -- 3 -- 6 1749 2.35 1749

62 PORCU Sandra 1239 NC 0 -30 3 1724 0.00 924
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